BETHUNE RURAL WATER COMPANY, INC. RATE SCHEDULE

All bills have a \$1.00 DHEC fee effective 04/01/2014

Policy # 2007-0407-4

RATE CATEGORY		GALLONS	RATE	
¾" RESIDENTIAL METER				
	First	2,000	\$27.25	Minimum
	All Between	2,000 and 7,000	\$5.60	per 1,000 gallons
	All Between	7,000 and 10,000	\$6.60	per 1,000 gallons
	All Over	10,000	\$7.60	per 1,000 gallons
¾" COMMERCIAL METER				
	First	2,000	\$62.25	Minimum
	All Between	2,000 and 7,000	\$5.60	per 1,000 gallons
	All Between	7,000 and 10,000	\$6.60	per 1,000 gallons
	All Over	10,000	\$7.60	per 1,000 gallons
1" COMMERCIAL METER				
	First	2,000	\$93.50	Minimum
	All Between	2,000 and 7,000	\$5.60	per 1,000 gallons
	All Between	7,000 and 10,000	\$6.60	per 1,000 gallons
	All Over	10,000	\$7.60	per 1,000 gallons
1-1/2" COMMERCIAL METER				
	First	12,000	\$177.00	Minimum
	All Over	12,000	\$7.60	per 1,000 gallons
2" COMMERCIAL METER				
	First	15,000	\$802.00	Minimum
	All Over	15,000	\$7.60	per 1,00 gallons

This policy supersedes all previous policies for the above subjects.

POLICY APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS: 01/13/2025

PRESIDENT:

SECRETARY/TREASURER: Jene m. Jul

POLICY WRITTEN: 04/09/2007 POLICY REVIEWED: 11/11/2024 POLICY REVISED: 11/11/2024

EFFECTIVE: 03/01/2025